
Team #: Names: Phone #: Email: GHIN #:

1
Chuck Knapp 661-202-8548 infknapp@yahoo.com 11357067
Joe Swanson 314-403-4886 swan11b@att.net 10252518

2
Terry Fleetwood 314-267-4192 Terry.fleetwood@fbmsales.com 11777342
Jarred Jones 314-568-5931 jarred.jones@fbmsales.com 11777347

3
Dean Knapp 661-433-9487 k8340@msn.com 11357085
Dave Melton 636-575-1300 dlmelton@att.net 11477472

4
Dillon Keeven 636-297-1719 dillonkeeven7777@gmail.com 10891322
Curtis Bauer 636-297-5036 cbauer222@outlook.com 10891330

5

Mike Carapella 636-578-6975 mikeykeen@centurytel.net 10891363
Steve McNamara 636-345-7634 steve-mcnamara@sbcglobal.net 11777256
Bret Middeke 636-497-5480 mgmiddeke@yahoo.com 10891356
Gene Dana 314-581-4743 eueniosr@centurylink.net 10891364

6
Tommy Reeds 636-383-5226 tommy.reeds@gmail.com 11790037
Cory Madaus 636-439-8591 corymadaus@hotmail.com 11788065

7
Larry Boutin 314-805-7062 boutinlarry0@gmail.com 10891313
Phil Walsh 636-357-6810 pwalsh888@hotmail.com 10891319

8
Germaine Walls 314-482-6976 gmwalls13@gmail.com 11788071
Josh Tannehill 636-346-9554 angienjosh839@yahoo.com 11788077
Casey Olsen 636-236-2959 cd5olson@hotmail.com 11831220

9
Trevor Bradshaw 636-359-3548 trbgains@gmail.com 11779058
Jacob Fry 636-359-6878 jacob.fry1998@gmail.com 11779067

10
Bryan Walker 314-779-7495 55icedog@gmail.com 11339988
Mike Ricketts 509-630-1656 ricketts.20@charter.net 5953955
Tyler Crowley 636-345-0771 tyler3crowley@gmail.com

11
Rob Boxdorter 314-919-6405 leterisman@gmail.com 11788087
Brian Young 636-448-6364 by50@mail.com 11788090

12
Mike Murphy 724-650-5321 murph@hotmail.com 10910652
Matt Walsh 636-795-9193 walshcontractingllc@gmail.com 11098146

13
Gary Griffin 636-295-6397 ggriffi755@gmail.com 11782247
Frank Smith 417-529-0531 plbgc01@yahoo.com 11827461

14
Dusting Hunter 314-581-3177 hmc_dhunter@yahoo.com 11801812
Hunter Russell 636-235-1255 nf211231@gmail.com 11801814

15
Lance Kobusch 636-359-3153 lancesbodyshop@hotmail.com 11827458
Lancey Kobusch 636-297-4941 lancekobusch99@icloud.com 11827459

16
Patrick Kissell 636-544-6298 patrickmkissell@gmail.com 11693574
Kevin Crooks 636-357-6025 kcrooks@adherelabel.com 11831212


